6/25/2017

NUM.

90

32

10

48

65

20

51

11

135

108

159

72

50

94

39

NAME

Bosic
Rindenello
Raymond
Lyesiuk
Hayes
Rath

Silva
Kotecki
McCormick
Cannata
Lamothe
Clark

Chiu
Higgins
Pugh
Hurley
Abbott

Meehan

Stephen
Nicholas
Robbie
Ryan
Justin
Jamie
Eric

Jeff
Keith
Curt

Bob
Christopher
Andrew
Jeffrey
Benjamin
Robert
Kelsey

Will

CATEGORY

M 45-49

M 30-34

M 20-24

M 35-39

M 40-44

M 25-29

M 35-39

M 55-59

M 60-64

M 50-54

M 60-64

M 0-19

M 40-44

M 35-39

M 0-19

M 45-49

F 35-39

M 0-19

1/1

1/5

1/9

1/24

2/6

1/70

4148

2/11

1/3

3/29

2126

3/22

2/35

3/19

4121

1/12

5/59

Final Results - Individual

Swim

CAT/OV TIME TRANS1

CAT/OV

Bare Hill Triathlon 2017

9:15

10:11

10:45

11:39

10:18

13:53

12:53

10:54

9:52

12:01

11:42

9:56

11:37

12:14

11:24

11:31

11:02

13:30

3:24

3:43

3:43

3:32

4:06

5:46

4:22

4:50

4:10

4:19

5:38

4:43

5:04

4:11

3:53

5:15

4:37

3:58

1/4

1/7

1/1

2/5

1/8

3/51

1/3

2117

1/10

1/6

2/30

3124

4115

3/43

2/13

1/31

1/29

28:14

29:28

27:22

28:37

29:36

35:29

28:10

28:06

31:27

30:35

29:03

33:25

32:38

31:15

35:07

31:06

33:36

33:24

TIME TRANS?2

:36

:39

137

31

28

134

:35

:39

37

31

134

23

33

44

1:07

42

1:15

CAT/OV

1/3

1/2

1/11

1/6

1/24

1/15

1/19

3/32

4123

2/16

4130

3/10

2127

2/ 22

2/9

Run
3.00

TIME

19:30

18:42

21:20

20:36

20:31

9:28

20:40

23:07

22:19

22:34

23:49

22:55

22:28

23:46

21:08

23:33

22:53

20:46

1

Total Event

11

172

1/3

1/4

1/5

1/6

217

1/8

1/9

1/10

2/11

1/12

2/13

3/14

2 /15

2/16

1/17

3/18

CAT/OV TIME

1:01:01

1:02:44

1:03:48

1:04:58

1:05:01

1:05:10

1:06:41

1:07:37

1:08:27

1:10:03

1:10:49

1:11:24

1:11:50

1:12:02

1:12:18

1:12:33

1:12:52

1:12:55



6/25/2017

NUM.

88

30

130

118

111

43

66

162

117

35

91

18

126

141

27

125

68

NAME

Gilmore
Mueller
Walters
Damon
Crane
Starz

Van yperen
Lenz
Swygart
Kavanagh
Duclos
Pollock
Burke
Geiger
Cavallo
Tibbetts
Hoover

Allison

Eric
Stuart
Patrick
Kent (kyle)
Robert
Bill

Jason
Alexander
Brett
Caroline
Benjamin
Roger
Jeremy
Brian
Gerry
Erica
Douglas

Jason

Final Results - Individual

Swim
0.50
CATEGORY CAT/OV TIME TRANS1
M 45-49 5/25 11:41 4:38
M 30-34 3/49 13:00 4:40
M 55-59 6/32 12:09 4:44
M 50-54 2116 11:15 5:18
M 55-59 3/13 11:07 5:45
M 50-54 6 /53 13:13 5:17
M 35-39 5/94 14:58 4:36
M 40-44 6 /50 13:03 5:02
M 45-49 317117 11:19 5:05
F 55-59 1/27 11:51 4:25
M 30-34 6/120 16:44 4:32
M 45-49 7139 12:23 5:26
M 25-29 2172 14:04 4:43
M 55-59 1/7 10:26 5:56
M 60-64 7193 14:56 5:01
F 30-34 1/57 13:26 5:11
M 55-59 5/28 11:58 5:32
M 40-44 4140 12:35 6:01

Bike
11.00
CAT/OV TIME
3/16 31:20
2112 31:00
2/9 30:11
3725 32:45
3/11 31:00
2/20 32:05
3/14 31:09
2/18 31:37
4123 32:28
1/21 32:09
3/19 32:02
5/ 26 33:11
1/32 33:37
41733 33:38
3122 32:11
1/36 34:10
5/35 33:45
4147 35:18

TRANS 2

134

:39

:58

49

43

44

1:01

146

1:06

33

1:24

55

47

47

1:11

:50

32

:39

CAT/OV

4/ 38

4/33

447

3/31

3/46

2/21

3/18

4134

5739

1/50

2/8

3729

2120

2 /45

2128

2136

5/51

3/25

Run
3.00

TIME

24:42

24:02

25:50

23:47

25:31

22:50

22:32

24:03

24:52

26:12

20:43

23:45

22:47

25:27

23:34

24:08

26:13

23:28

2

Total Event

3/19

2120

2/21

2 /22

3/23

3 /24

4 /25

3/26

4127

1/28

3/29

5/30

21/31

4 /32

3/33

1/34

51/35

4 /36

CAT/OV TIME

1:12:57

1:13:23

1:13:54

1:13:57

1:14:07

1:14:12

1:14:18

1:14:33

1:14:51

1:15:11

1:15:27

1:15:42

1:16:00

1:16:16

1:16:54

1:17:47

1:18:01

1:18:03



6/25/2017

NUM.

37

26

70

19

15

87

59

54

62

42

34

97

76

101

64

92

NAME

Miller
Flajslik
Conca
McDonald
Von loesecke
Kissinger
Grant
Rodney
Krumpus
Spooner

Von loesecke
Romanowsky
Polshin

Svec
Grinnell
Phillips
McVeigh

Growney

Emily
Kristen
Jake
Brian
Emily
Drew
James
Rachel
Jenny
Linda
Claire
Andrew
Victor
Lisa
Eliza
Alison
Julie

Matthew

Final Results - Individual

Swim
0.50
CATEGORY CAT/OV TIME TRANS1
F 35-39 2/41 12:35 4:39
F 30-34 4/91 14:48 4:24
M 40-44 1/2 9:41 5:28
M 25-29 317197 15:04 4:37
F 25-29 3/81 14:18 5:05
M 45-49 2/10 10:50 4:54
M 0-19 4736 12:16 5:10
F 40-44 21/18 11:24 5:14
F 40-44 1/14 11:11 4:53
F 40-44 9/111 15:43 5:31
F 20-24 1/74 14:08 5:41
M 35-39 31746 12:49 6:11
M 30-34 2137 12:16 5:41
F 50-54 1/54 13:22 6:04
F 45-49 2/66 13:44 6:25
F 50-54 2/65 13:43 5:17
F 40-44 5/63 13:36 5:49
M 45-49 9/58 13:29 6:41

Bike
11.00
CAT/OV TIME
4/88 38:45
2/61 36:20
5/48 35:22
2/34 33:44
1/50 35:29
7142 35:07
71121 42:32
1/40 34:53
4174 37:48
7190 38:51
1/65 36:39
51728 33:19
5763 36:26
1/52 35:39
2166 36:39
2154 35:42
5177 38:01
9/57 35:54

TRANS 2

:31

:31

1:13

1:04

1:07

1:16

:20

52

51

29

1:25

52

:50

1:16

1:03

1:03

46

2:19

CAT/OV

1/14

1/17

51/60

31741

1/26

10/ 74

1/5

4180

3/59

1/12

1/35

7183

6/63

1/53

1/40

2/64

2143

6/42

Run
3.00

TIME

21:44

22:30

27:05

24:58

23:30

27:56

20:31

28:47

27:04

21:23

24:07

29:06

27:22

26:18

24:57

27:28

25:17

25:13

3

Total Event

2 /37

2/38

51/39

3/40

1/41

6 /42

4 /43

1/44

2 /45

3 /46

1/47

5/48

4 /49

1/50

1/51

2 /52

4 /53

7154

CAT/OV TIME

1:18:16

1:18:35

1:18:51

1:19:29

1:19:31

1:20:06

1:20:51

1:21:12

1:21:47

1:21:58

1:22:01

1:22:18

1:22:37

1:22:40

1:22:50

1:23:14

1:23:30

1:23:38



6/25/2017

NUM.

164

84

31

105

165

143

134

106

110

25

140

46

40

74

136

104

16

NAME

Katlic
Baker
Stanton
Garrity
Weidenaar
Soucia
Cronin
Nordengren
Pugh

Cali
Crossett
Goodwin
Niedbala
Van cleef
West
Hebert
Mei

Noseworthy

Peter
will
Joseph
Brian
Jeff
Randy
Charles
Bill
Alexander
Anthony
Meagan
John
Mark
Karen
Martha
Rick
Don

Lindsey

Final Results - Individual

Swim
0.50
CATEGORY CAT/OV TIME TRANS1
M 30-34 4/95 14:59 7:32
M 0-19 2/8 10:27 6:01
M 45-49 6/34 12:14 5:57
M 30-34 5/98 15:05 5:44
M 50-54 8/75 14:10 6:36
M 50-54 9/82 14:18 4:46
M 50-54 1/15 11:11 5:30
M 60-64 4/ 42 12:43 6:53
M 50-54 7169 13:48 5:44
M 50-54 12/ 113 15:54 6:14
F 30-34 2176 14:10 6:04
M 60-64 51743 12:44 5:28
M 35-39 8/ 137 18:57 5:46
F 35-39 3/44 12:45 4:33
F 45-49 5/79 14:15 5:46
M 60-64 3/30 12:03 5:40
M 50-54 10/ 92 14:55 5:13
F 25-29 4/110 15:42 5:10

CAT/OV

6/83

4 /59

8/ 44

4155

7153

6/45

9/60

4127

10/ 70

4138

3/76

5/58

6/37

51/89

1/64

8/99

5/39

2/68

Bike
11.00

38:30

36:08

35:09

35:48

35:40

35:15

36:16

33:12

37:03

34:33

37:50

36:04

34:21

38:46

36:38

39:21

34:42

36:50

TIME TRANS?2

1:17

47

2:40

1:04

1:33

1:01

1:05

1:09

31

1:10

1:27

:58

1:29

54

49

1:02

1:18

1:16

CAT/OV

3/13

6 /102

9/73

5/52

4148

8/79

12/ 96

7199

6 /69

5/57

3/44

6 /90

5/37

5/ 77

2171

4 /61

11/ 89

3/65

Run
3.00

TIME

21:31

30:28

27:55

26:16

26:00

28:43

30:02

30:13

27:40

26:55

25:23

29:52

24:38

28:12

27:50

27:15

29:28

27:28

4

Total Event

5 /55

5 /56

8 /57

6 /58

4 /59

51/60

6 /61

4 162

7163

8 /64

3/65

5/66

6 /67

3/68

2 /69

6 /70

9/71

2172

CAT/OV TIME

1:23:51

1:23:54

1:23:56

1:23:59

1:24:00

1:24:06

1:24:07

1:24:13

1:24:48

1:24:49

1:24:56

1:25:08

1:25:11

1:25:12

1:25:20

1:25:23

1:25:38

1:26:28



6/25/2017

NUM.

36

122

112

71

124

38

61

170

129

89

95

63

85

86

83

14

166

NAME

Romanowsky
Bartlett
Clark
Abu-Absi
Ordemann
Dokaher
Rots
Fitzsimmons
Phillips
Kissinger
Vrees

Cole

Dorval
Ames
Steinberg
Clark

Bailey

Hoyt

Teydin
Harry
Scott
Nick
Bob
Katie
Gisela
Reilly
Edward
Miles
Andrew
Karen
Peggy
Michael
Michael
Scott
Amanda

Jennifer

CATEGORY

F 35-39

M 55-59

M 50-54

M 40-44

M 55-59

F 35-39

F 40-44

M 0-19

M 55-59

M 0-19

M 45-49

F 55-59

F 40-44

M 45-49

M 45-49

M 45-49

F 25-29

F 30-34

4/61

13/ 124

41731

5/ 47

7162

5/96

3/38

7186

11/108

6/60

13/121

2167

7190

12 /119

11/ 89

10/ 87

1/23

3/85

Final Results - Individual

Swim
0.50

13:35

17:07

12:08

12:52

13:35

15:01

12:22

14:30

15:34

13:34

16:48

13:46

14:43

16:42

14:37

14:34

11:39

14:26

CAT/OV TIME TRANS1

5:20

6:21

6:45

6:22

7:40

6:38

6:40

5:14

5:37

4:33

6:55

6:40

6:50

7:13

7:28

6:23

7:20

5:28

CAT/OV

3/85

7149

8 /56

6/79

8/91

2184

2171

6/115

6/46

5/69

6/41

2175

3/72

13/98

14 / 104

10/ 80

3/118

4]94

Bike
11.00

38:33

35:24

35:49

38:08

38:51

38:32

37:13

41:52

35:17

36:59

34:54

37:50

37:26

39:19

40:15

38:12

42:21

39:02

TIME TRANS?2

1:21

:59

1:17

1:16

33

1:15

1:22

45

1:03

1:34

1:02

1:01

:59

1:20

1:47

1:20

29

1:12

Run

3.00

CAT/OV

4172

6 /62

13 /110

6/95

7176

3/66

9/109

5/55

9/111

71117

12 /92

4 /103

7197

7149

8 /54

13/ 104

5/88

4/ 107

TIME

27:51

27:18

31:29

29:55

28:11

27:28

31:29

26:46

31:42

32:42

29:52

30:33

30:06

26:01

26:36

30:38

29:21

31:23

5

Total Event
CAT/OV TIME

473

6 /74

10 /75

6 /76

7177

5/78

5/79

6 /80

8 /81

7182

9/83

2 /84

6 /85

10 /86

11 /87

12 /88

3/89

4 /90

1:26:42

1:27:10

1:27:30

1:28:35

1:28:53

1:28:56

1:29:08

1:29:10

1:29:15

1:29:23

1:29:33

1:29:52

1:30:07

1:30:37

1:30:46

1:31:09

1:31:10

1:31:34



6/25/2017

NUM.

128

55

109

147

60

24

78

144

168

57

82

169

52

121

93

75

116

NAME

Howley
Allison
Robinson
Miller
Pfister
Porter
Hayes
Bressler
Allen
Binnick
Kelley
Lee
Hazel
Borgman
Teska
L'ecuyer
Mei

Malone

David
Lesley
Doug
Russell
Edith
Pamela
Kimberly
Eric
Suzanne
Andrea
Robert
Kate
Lindsey
Justin
Kirk
Dan
Laura

Stephanie

CATEGORY

M 55-59

F 40-44

M 50-54

M 70-74

F 40-44

F 55-59

F 45-49

M 65-69

F 35-39

F 40-44

M 45-49

F 20-24

F 25-29

M 35-39

M 55-59

M 45-49

F 45-49

F 55-59

Final Results - Individual

Swim
0.50

CAT/OV TIME TRANS1

8/84

4/ 56

5/52

1/80

117128

4 /106

4177

1/83

6/99

8 /109

8/51

21126

51122

71134

4120

15/ 138

1/55

3/88

14:26

13:25

13:11

14:17

17:38

15:31

14:11

14:25

15:06

15:41

13:06

17:20

16:54

18:24

11:26

19:16

13:22

14:37

5:40

7:01

7:54

6:17

5:22

5:49

7:16

7:08

5:35

5:44

6:03

6:54

4:46

6:39

6:34

7:13

7:01

6:31

CAT/OV

10/ 102

8 /103

15/ 114

1/95

6/78

41125

47100

1/67

6/ 117

10/ 116

11/87

2/110

41130

71107

12 /108

12 /92

3/73

3/123

Bike
11.00

39:46

39:51

41:50

39:03

38:05

43:28

39:27

36:46

42:10

42:00

38:38

41:34

44:36

41:05

41:13

38:53

37:29

42:50

TIME TRANS?2

:39

1:14

57

1:01

1:08

59

2:07

1:26

1:23

59

1:24

146

134

41

1:02

1:13

1:38

1:25

CAT/OV

8/ 106

8 /100

7175

1/108

6/94

2 /58

3/93

1/121

6/84

5/85

14/ 126

2170

4/ 67

6 /68

137128

11/81

5/131

3/101

Run
3.00

TIME

31:12

30:20

28:04

31:23

29:55

27:02

29:53

33:10

29:06

29:07

34:28

27:46

27:29

27:32

35:09

28:51

36:07

30:22

6

Total Event
CAT/OV TIME

9/91

7192

11 /93

1/94

8 /95

3/96

3/97

1/98

6 /99

9 /100

13 /101

2 /102

4 /103

7 /1104

10 /105

14 /106

4 /107

4/108

1:31:45

1:31:53

1:31:58

1:32:04

1:32:10

1:32:50

1:32:55

1:32:57

1:33:22

1:33:34

1:33:41

1:34:21

1:34:22

1:34:23

1:35:24

1:35:29

1:35:39

1:35:48



6/25/2017

NUM.

161

13

58

41

44

127

120

107

138

69

29

21

146

103

160

132

119

28

NAME

Jones
Ames
Moshkovitz
Sherrod
Cusic
Janssens
Carr

Paris
Odonnell
Arthur
Gould
McFarland
Romayko
Doucette
Ruhman
Fournier
Gleich

Street

Erik
Kelly
Jessica
Patrick
Michael
Scott
Douglas
Joshua
Ronald
Chris
David
Kimberly
Janit
Christopher
Sean
Margaret
Thomas

Catherine

CATEGORY

M 50-54
F 25-29
F 40-44
M 35-39
Clydesdale
M 55-59
M 55-59
Clydesdale
M 60-64
M 40-44
M 30-34
F 45-49
F 70-74
M 50-54
M 40-44
F 60-64
M 55-59

F 30-34

Final Results - Individual

Swim

0.50

CAT/OV TIME TRANS1

14 /125

2/71

6 /68

6/115

3/131

12 /112

10/ 105

2/100

9/143

8/114

71129

3/73

1/107

11/ 104

71101

1/64

9/103

5/117

17:13

13:54

13:47

16:29

17:54

15:49

15:27

15:08

2251

15:57

17:46

14:06

15:32

15:24

15:12

13:37

15:21

16:34

7:15

6:13

7:52

7:34

9:42

7:32

8:00

6:22

6:58

6:56

6:26

6:29

7:19

6:54

6:41

7:33

8:11

9:11

CAT/OV

13 /109

5/138

9/ 106

8/113

1/81

9/101

11/ 105

2/128

7193

81120

71131

5/119

1/122

11/96

9/137

1/127

137132

51126

Bike

TIME TRANS?2

41:30

47:51

40:43

41:39

38:14

39:29

40:42

44.08

39:02

42:31

44:50

42:29

42:36

39:17

47:28

43:44

45:20

43:43

143

1:05

1:37

134

2:12

1:35

1:39

1:09

1:51

1:31

:33

1:15

1:35

1:15

1:16

1:33

40

46

CAT/OV

9/86

2 /56

10/ 115

8/98

1/82

12 /122

117118

2/112

5/78

8/116

7191

4 /130

1/124

14 /133

71105

21129

10/ 114

5/113

TIME

29:17

26:53

32:19

30:07

28:52

33:11

32:43

31:51

28:14

32:29

29:52

35:21

33:28

37:42

30:42

35:21

32:17

31:52

7

Total Event
CAT/OV TIME

12 /109

5/110

10 /111

8 /112

1/113

11 /114

12 /115

2 /116

7 /117

7 /118

717119

5/120

1/121

13 /122

8 /123

17124

13 /125

5/126

1:35:58

1:35:58

1:36:20

1:36:24

1:36:56

1:37:36

1:38:33

1:38:39

1:38:57

1:39:26

1:39:29

1:39:41

1:40:32

1:40:33

1:41:20

1:41:49

1:41:51

1:42:08
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NUM.

167

67

100

22

131

163

12

113

123

79

145

149

148

137

81

53

17

NAME

Febres-Cordero
Cromwell
Firth
Hoontis
Eisenberg
Sahn
Ryder
Lochiatto
Adlman
Boyle
McDonnell
Paxson
Rots

Estes
Murray
Flanagan

Crossett

Rafael
Brett
Brenda
Kelsey
Lisa
Hakan
Kate
Carl
Joe
Michelle
Ken
Dean
Arnold
George
Jay
Jennifer

Tim

CATEGORY

M 50-54
M 40-44
F 50-54
F 30-34
F 60-64
M 50-54
F 25-29
M 50-54
M 60-64
F 45-49
M 65-69
M 75-79
M 70-74
M 60-64
M 45-49
F 40-44

Clydesdale

Final Results - Individual

Swim
0.50
CAT/OV TIME TRANS1

15/ 140 20:01 11:23
9/136 18:37 9:46
3/133 18:21 7:46
6/ 127 17:28 4:58
2/132 18:04 6:48

137118 16:38 7:00
6 /130 17:48 6:53

16/ 141 21:05 7:07
81102 15:16 10:19
6 /135 18:26 8:30
2/139 19:29 9:23
1/78 14:12 8:31
21142 21:45 9:30
6 /45 12:46 6:35

14 /123 17:06 8:38

10/ 116 16:30 11:39
1/33 12:10 5:45

Bike
11.00

CAT/OV TIME TRANS?2

12 /97 39:18 2:12
7186 38:37 2:24
3/124 42:55 1:51
6/ 136 47:27 1:25
2/134 45:36 1:45

16 /133 45:21 1:29
6/ 140 50:55 1:03

14 /111 41:36 1:32
9/112 41:37 2:01
6/ 135 46:22 1:45
2/82 38:26 2:56
1/139 48:08 1:22
21129 44:11 3:04
6/62 36:24 1:13

15/ 141 51:08 2:31

11/ 143 1:03:45 1:04
31142 1:13:09  00:00:00

CAT/OV

10/ 87

9/123

317120

6/ 127

1/125

157134

6 /119

16/ 136

8/138

6/132

2/139

1/137

2/135

9/142

15/ 140

117141

3/143

Run

3.00

TIME

29:17

33:17

33:06

34:46

34:00

38:01

32:45

39:38

42:13

37:16

42:47

42:10

39:33

1:05:02

44:00

48:14

00:00:00

8

Total Event
CAT/OV TIME

14 /127

9/128

317129

6 /130

2 /131

15 /132

6 /133

16 /134

8 /135

6 /136

2 /137

1/138

2 /139

9 /140

15 /141

11 /142

3/143

1:42:13

1:42:43

1:44:02

1:46:06

1:46:16

1:48:30

1:49:27

1:51:00

1:51:28

1:52:20

1:53:03

1:54:25

1:58:05

2:02:03

2:03:26

2:21:15

00:00:00



